General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

514322

INE535C01013
Kamadgiri Fashion Limited
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-09-2019

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Promoter and

Non Promoter- Non

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Public shareholder
/ Promoter Group Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be

populated from

pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

No. Of Partly paid

- No. Of shares

asa%

Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(1X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Shareholding , as a %

Number of Locked in shares

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

. (xn)
of total no. of No. Of Shares Underlying |  No. of shares | \o- Of Shares Underlying | assuming full conversion of (xin) Number of equity
Catego Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity Total nos. shares Outstanding convertible |convertible securities (as
Category of shareholder up equity shares underlying shares (calculated Outstanding convertible | Underlying shares held in
ry shareholders shares held held securities and No. Of | percentage of diluted
(0] held Depository Receipts as per SCRR, 1957) Class Total as a % of securities Outstanding As a% of total Asa%oftotal |dematerialized form
o i (V) = (V)+(V)+ (Vi) - o) Warrants share capital) No. No.
v) v (v eg: ey Total (x) Warrants (Xi) i) ) X0 (VI +(X) = Shares held o Shares held )
Asa of (ABic2) x Asa % of (A+B+C2) ® ®
(&) _|Promoter & Promoter Group 3 1814330 1814330 3091 1,814,330.00 181433000 3091 3091 1814330
(8) |public 1606 4055041 4055041 69.09 4055041.00 4055041.00 69.09 69.09 3998716
(€) _|Non Promoter- Non Public
() Shares underlying DRs
(2 Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 1612 5869371 5869371 100 5869371.00 5869371.00 100.00 100 5813046




sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders
(U]

Nos. Of
shareholders

(1)

No. of fully paid up

equity shares held
(v)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares.
held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository Receipts
(\0}

Total nos. shares
held
(V1) = (IV)+(v)+ (V1)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(X)

asa

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)

(Vi)
Asa % of (A+B+C2)

Class
eg:

Class
egy

Total

Total as
a%of
Total
Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

No. of Shares
Underlying

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

securities

x)

o
Warrants (Xi)

securities
and No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding, as a %
assuming full

Number of Locke
(x)

d in shares

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered
(xin)

conversion of
convertible securities
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VI)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

No.
(@)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

No.
(@)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
xXIv)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Pro

moter and Promoter Group

(1

Indian

(a)
(b)
(
()

22.93

1345930

undivided Famil

1345930

1345930

22.93

1345930.00

1345930

22.93

Central State

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

468400

468400

7.98

468400.00

468400

7.98

7.98

468400

Sub-Total (A)(1)

1814330

1814330

30.91

1814330.00

1814330

30.91

3091

1814330

(@

Foreign

(a)

Individuals

Individuals]

Foreign

(b)

(c)

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify]

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

6

1814330

1814330

3091

1814330.00

1814330

3091

3091

1814330

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern
of the Publi

Note dly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manu:

(1

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

(f)

Financial Banks

870

870 870

(e

Insurance Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(0]

Any Other (specify]

Sub-Total (B)(1)

870

870.00 870

Central State

President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

1491

500276

500276

500276 500276

(aii))

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

369809

369809

6.30

369809 369809

6.30

6.30

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

5000

5000

0.09

5000 5000

0.09

0.09

()

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing

figure]

(e)

Any Other (specify]

3179086

3179086

54.16

3179086 3179086

54.16

54.16

Sub-Total (B)(3]

4054171

4054171

69.07

4054171.00

4054171

69.07

69.07

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

4055041

4055041

69.09

4055041.00

4055041

69.09

69.09

870

870

444651

369809

5000

3178386
3997846
3998716

Details of the

acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custodian/DR_Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available]
Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based

Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014]

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding
(€)= (©)(1)+C)(2)

Total ( A+B+C2)

1612

5869371

5869371

100.00

5869371.00

5869371

100.00

100.00

5813046




Total (A+B+C) 1612 5869371 5869371 100.00

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

5869371.00

5869371

100.00

100.00

5813046

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory




Shareholding as
a % of total no.

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities

No. Of Shares

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full

. . Underlyi Number of it
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TEERI conversion of ML G L
. ) Total as Outstanding ) . shares held in
Searial of the up equity shares held (calculated as X convertible securities L
a % of convertible dematerialized
No. Shareholders held (V1) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) L (as a percentage of
0 (V) ) (Vi) a Total | securitiesand | ot chare capital) form
ass Total Voting No. Of Warrants . P (XIV)
As a % of eg:X rights i) (@) (X1)= (VIN+(Xi)(a)
(A+B+C2) E As a % of (A+B+C2)
Al(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
1 Pradip Kumar Goenka 649200 649200 11.06 649200.00 649200.00 11.06 11.06 649200
2 Asha Devi Goenka 199171 199171 3.39 199171.00 199171.00 3.39 3.39 199171
3 Tilak Pradip Goenka 496102 496102 8.45 496102.00 496102.00 8.45 8.45 496102
4 Lalit Goenka 1457 1457 0.02 1457.00 1457.00 0.02 0.02 1457
Total 1345930 1345930 22.93 1345930.00 1345930.00 22.93 22.93 1345930




[rome ] Vataate |

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner N g/. N 8 P 8 pany.
whether direct or indirect*:
St No Date of creation / acquisition of
- NO- Whether by virtue of: significant beneficial interest
Passport No. in case R (PGS Passport No. in case TyRepeiis Exercise of
Name e fpmei o |:|ati0na| Nationality in case of Any other is Name e fpmei o ;mtional Nationality in case of Any other is & Voting ng_hts on distributable | gyarcise of -
g selected) g selected) Shares rights dividend orany other | signi icant
distribution influence
significant beneficial owners
FUTOTE
1|Kishore Biyani India Corporate India 28.03 28.03 No No 31-03-2017
Praqip Kamar Tagrutr
2|Goenka India Synthetics India 30.89 30.89 No No 16-09-2011
Praaip kumar Ananaaeep
3|Goenka India Cotsyn Private India 0.00 0.00 No No 31-03-1992
TTak Praaip Tagrutr
4|Goenka India Synthetics India 0.00 0.00 No No 16-09-2011
TIaK Praaip Ananaaeep
5|Goenka India Cotsyn Private India 0.00 0.00 No No 31-03-1992
ASNa DevT Tagrutr
6|Goenka India Synthetics India 0.00 0.00 No No 16-09-2011
Ananaaeep
7|Asha Devi Goenk India Cotsyn Private India 0.00 0.00 No No 31-03-1992




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of SIETENOCNE S
SRS a % assuming full
Total nos. Shareholding as a % No of Voting (XIV) No. Of Shares conversion of Number of
Name No. No. of fully paid shares of total no. of Rights Total as Underlying convertible equity shares
. of the of the up equity shares shares (calculated Outstanding securities (as a held in
Searial No. Category held a % of ) . e
Shareholders Shareholders held (Vi) = (IV}(V)+ as per SCRR, 1957) Total convertible securities percentage of dematerialized
[0} [{)] (Iv) _(VI) (Vi) Class Votin and No. Of Warrants diluted share form
As a % of (A+B+C2) eg: Total p htsg (Xi) (a) capital) (xIv)
% g (XI)= (VII+(X)
Asa % af
A1(d) Any Other (specify)
1 Bodies Corporate Jagruti Synthetics Limited 1 31600 31600 0.54 31600.00 31600.00 0.54 0.54 31600
2 Bodies Corporate Ananddeep Cotsyn Private Limited 1 436800 436800 7.44 436800.00 436800.00 7.44 7.44 436800
Total 2 468400 468400 7.98 468400.00 468400.00 7.98 7.98 468400




Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

Shareholding , asa %

o .
- a % of total no. No of Voting (XIV) assumln‘g full Number of equity
Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares . conversion of .
. Rights Total as ; . shares held in
. of the up equity shares held (calculated as convertible securities .
Searial No. a % of dematerialized
Shareholders held (Vi) = (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, 1957) a Total (as a percentage of form
0 ) V) (Vi) as.s Total Vet diluted share capital) (XIV)
As a % of ef' ota ; htf (X1)= (VII)+(X)
(A+B+C2) s As a % of (A+B+C2)
B3(a(il)) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 DARSHAN M DHARU 62588 62588 1.07 62588.00 62588.00 1.07 1.07 62588
2 SUBRAMANIAN P 63070 63070 1.07 63070.00 63070.00 1.07 1.07 63070
3 JYOTI ABHAY KUMAT 72752 72752 1.24 72752.00 72752.00 1.24 1.24 72752
4 ABHAY JASWANT SINGH KUMAT 130742 130742 2.23 130742.00 130742.00 2.23 2.23 130742
Click here to go back Total 329152 329152 5.61 329152.00 329152.00 5.61 5.61 329152




Shareholding as a

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(1X)

Shareholding, as a %

% of total no. of full
No of Voting (XIV) Number of ity
Name No. No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares |shares (calculated Ri hltsg( ) Total as conversion of l;hmar:;l:\;::r: ¥
Searial . e/ T A e of the of the up equity shares held as per SCRR, 2%of convertible securities dematerialized
No. e e e £ Shareholders Shareholders held (VID) = (V)+(v)+ 1957) y (as a percentage of
Class Total _ . form
0] 0] (Iv) (V1) (v ) Votin diluted share capital) xv)
Asa % of e&: ot P (X0)= (VI+(X)
(A+B+C2) X e Asa % of (A+8+C2)
B3(e) Any Other (specify)
1Clearing Members Category 5 486 486 0.01 486 486 0.01 0.01 486
2|Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Category 12 6229 6229 0.11 6229 6229 0.11 0.11 6229
3|IEPF Category 1 13605 13605 0.23 13605 13605 0.23 0.23 13605
4[HUF Category 59 37277 37277 0.64 37277 37277 0.64 0.64 36577
5|Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding SRINARAYAN RAJKUMAR MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1 59000 59000 1.01 59000 59000 1.01 1.01 59000
6[Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding QUALITY SYNTHETIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED 1 69200 69200 1.18 69200 69200 1.18 1.18 69200
7|Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding LOYAL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1 134000 134000 2.28 134000 134000 2.28 2.28 134000
8|Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding SYNTEX TRADING & AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED 1 199905 199905 3.41 199905 199905 3.41 3.41 199905
9|Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding TRITOMA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED 1 325000 325000 5.54 325000 325000 5.54 5.54 325000
10| Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding SURPLUS FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED 1 569000 569000 9.69 569000 569000 9.69 9.69 569000
11|Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding FUTURE CORPORATE RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED 1 1645389 1645389 28.03 1645389 1645389 28.03 28.03 1645389
12|Bodies Corporate Category 31 3121489 3121489 53.18 3121489 3121489 53.18 53.18 3121489
e 108 3179086 3179086 54.17 3179086.00 3179086.00 54.17 54.17 3178386




Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Percentage of

Searial
No Name of Shareholder Name of the PAC Number of shares | shareholding by
' PAC
1 Tritoma Hotels Private Limited Abhay Jaswant Singh Kumat & Jyoti Abhay K 528494 9.00
2 Future Corporate Resources Private Limited |Surplus Finvest Private Limited 2214389 37.73
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