General information about company	
Scrip code	514322
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE535C01013
Name of the company	Kamadgiri Fashion Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table	I - Summary Statement holding of specified	d securities																		
Note	Data will be automatically populated from	n shareholding pa	ttern sheet - Data Entry Re	stricted in this shee	t															
							Shareholding as a %		ber of Voting Rightsheld No of Voting (XIV) Rig	in each class ofsecurities(IX)				No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of		cked in shares (II)		Shares pledged or e encumbered (XIII)	
Categ ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying	itory Receipts ()(0) = (0()+()() + ()() as per SCRR, 195		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. As a % of tot. (a) (b)		No. (a) As a % of tol Shares heli (b)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	1814330			1814330	30.91	1,814,330.00		1814330.00	30.9	1			30.91					1814330
(B)	Public	1606	4055041			4055041	69.09	4055041.00		4055041.00	69.0	9			69.09					3998716
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																			
	Total	1612	5869371			5869371	100	5869371.00		5869371.00	100.00	0			100					5813046

							Shareholding as a		of Voting Rights held in o of Voting (XIV)Rights	each class of securities	(IX)	No. Of Shares		No. Of Shares	Shareholding , as a % assuming full	Number of Loci (XII	ed in shares	otherwise e	ares pledged or encumbered	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipt: (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (XI) (a)	conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pa	attern of the Pr	omoter and Promot	ter Group		4				I							1 1			
(1)	Indian																			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1345930			1345930	22.93	1345930.00		1345930	22.93				22.93					1345930
(b) (c)	Central Government/ State Government(s) Financial Institutions/ Banks																			
(d)	Any Other (specify)		468400			468400	7.98	468400.00		468400	7.98				7.98					468400
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		i 1814330			1814330	30.91			1814330	30.91				30.91					1814330
(2)	Foreign																			
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)																			
(b)	Government																			
(c)	Institutions																			
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor																			
(e)	Any Other (specify)																			
	Sub-Total (A)(2)																			
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		i 1814330			1814330	30.91	1814330.00		1814330	30.91				30.91					1814330
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promote	er & Promoter Gr	oup																	
в	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder	Note : Kindly sl	now details of share	holders having mor	e than one percen	tage of total no of s	hares. Please refer s	software manual.												
(1)	of the Public shareholder Institutions																			
(1) (a)	Mutual Funds		1	1	l	1							l	1	1		1 1			
(b)	Venture Capital Funds																			
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds																			
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors																			
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors																			
(f) (g)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	:	870			870	0.01	870		870	0.01				0.01					870
(b)	Insurance Companies Provident Funds/ Pension Funds																			
(i)	Any Other (specify)																			
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		870			870	0.01	870.00		870	0.01				0.01					870
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India																			
	Sub-Total (B)(2)																			
(3)	Non-institutions		1																	
	Individuals																			
(a(i))	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	149:	500276	i		500276	8.52	500276		500276	8.52				8.52					444651
	Individuals ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share																			
(a(ii))	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		369809			369809	6.30	369809		369809	6.30				6.30					369809
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI		5000			5000	0.09	5000		5000	0.09				0.09					5000
(c)	Employee Trusts Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing																			
(d)	figure)																			
(e)	Any Other (specify)	10	3179086			3179086	54.16	3179086		3179086	54.16				54.16					3178386
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	160				4054171	69.07	4054171.00		4054171	69.07				69.07					3997846
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Conce	160 rt for Public	4055041			4055041	69.09	4055041.00		4055041	69.09				69.09					3998716
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public																			
с	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern o	of the Non Prom	oter- Non Public sh	areholder																
	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If																			
(1)	Available)																			
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)																			
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)																			
	(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2) Total ( A+B+C2 )	1613	5869371			5869371	100.00	5869371.00		5869371	100.00				100.00					5813046

Total (A+B+C) 1612 5869371 5869371 100.00	5869371.00	5869371 100.00 100.00 100.00 581
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern	Add Notes	
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage	Add Notes	
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage	Add Notes	
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory	Add Notes	

				Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Votir	ng Rights held in each securities	class of	No. Of Shares	Shareholding , as a % assuming full		
Searial		No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos. shares		No of Voting	(XIV) Rights	Total as	Underlying Outstanding	conversion of convertible securities	Number of equity shares held in	
No.		held (IV)		per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A1(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							•			
1	Pradip Kumar Goenka	649200	649200	11.06	649200.00	649200.00	11.06		11.06	649200	
2	Asha Devi Goenka	199171	199171	3.39	199171.00	199171.00	3.39		3.39	199171	
3	Tilak Pradip Goenka	496102	496102	8.45	496102.00	496102.00	8.45		8.45	496102	
4	Lalit Goenka	1457	1457	0.02	1457.00	1457.00	0.02		0.02	1457	
	<u>Total</u>	1345930	1345930	22.93	1345930.00	1345930.00	22.93		22.93	1345930	

## Home Validate

		Details of the	: SBO								Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					
Sr. No.											Whether by virtue of	of:		significant beneficial interest		
	Name	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)			Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence			
	significant beneficial owners										•					
					Future											
2	1 Kishore Biyani Pradip Kumar 2 Goenka		India		Corporate Jagruti Synthetics		India		28.03	28.03		No No	No	31-03-2017 16-09-2011		
3	Pradip kumar 3 Goenka Tilak Pradip		India		Ananddeep Cotsyn Private Jagruti		India		0.00	0.00		No	No	31-03-1992		
4	4 Goenka		India		Synthetics Ananodeep		India		0.00	0.00		No	No	16-09-2011		
5	5 Goenka Asna Devi		India		Cotsyn Private		India		0.00	0.00		No	No	31-03-1992		
6	6 Goenka		India		Synthetics		India		0.00	0.00		No	No	16-09-2011		
7	7 Asha Devi Goenk		India		Ananddeep Cotsyn Private		India		0.00	0.00		No	No	31-03-1992		

Searial No.	Category	Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Vot No of Vo Rig Class eg: X		ch class of Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) $\Delta x a \%$ of	
A1(d)	Any Other (specify)										
1	Bodies Corporate	Jagruti Synthetics Limited	1	31600	31600	0.54	31600.00	31600.00	0.54	0.54	31600
2	Bodies Corporate	Ananddeep Cotsyn Private Limited	1	436800	436800	7.44	436800.00	436800.00	7.44	7.44	436800
		<u>Total</u>	2	468400	468400	7.98	468400.00	468400.00	7.98	7.98	468400

	Name	No. of fully paid		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No of V	ing Rights held in each securities /oting (XIV) Rights	class of Total as	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of equity shares held in	
Searial No.	of the Shareholders (I)	up equity shares held (IV)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
B3(a(il))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nomir	nal share capital i	in excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.						
	Disclosure of sha	reholder holding r	nore than 1% of to	al number of shar	es					
1	DARSHAN M DHARU	62588	62588	1.07	62588.00	62588.00	1.07	1.07	62588	
2	SUBRAMANIAN P	63070	63070	1.07	63070.00	63070.00	1.07	1.07	63070	
3	JYOTI ABHAY KUMAT	72752	72752	1.24	72752.00	72752.00	1.24	1.24	72752	
4	ABHAY JASWANT SINGH KUMAT	130742	130742	2.23	130742.00	130742.00	2.23	2.23	130742	
	Click here to go back <u>Total</u>	329152	329152	5.61	329152.00	329152.00	5.61	5.61	329152	

Searial No.	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of the Shareholders (I)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo	tights held in each cl (IX) ting (XIV) hts Total	ass of securities Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
B3(e)	Any Other (specify)												
				-		-				-	-		
1	Clearing Members	Category		5	486	486	0.01	486	486	0.01	0.01	486	
2	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Category		12	6229	6229	0.11	6229	6229	0.11	0.11	6229	
3	IEPF	Category		1	13605	13605	0.23	13605	13605	0.23	0.23	13605	
4	HUF	Category		59	37277	37277	0.64	37277	37277	0.64	0.64	36577	
5	Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	SRINARAYAN RAJKUMAR MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	59000	59000	1.01	59000	59000	1.01	1.01	59000	
6	Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	QUALITY SYNTHETIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED	1	69200	69200	1.18	69200	69200	1.18	1.18	69200	
7	Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	LOYAL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	134000	134000	2.28	134000	134000	2.28	2.28	134000	
8	Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	SYNTEX TRADING & AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	1	199905	199905	3.41	199905	199905	3.41	3.41	199905	
9	Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	TRITOMA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	325000	325000	5.54	325000	325000	5.54	5.54	325000	
10	Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	SURPLUS FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	1	569000	569000	9.69	569000	569000	9.69	9.69	569000	
11	Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	FUTURE CORPORATE RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1645389	1645389	28.03	1645389	1645389	28.03	28.03	1645389	
12	Bodies Corporate	Category		31	3121489	3121489	53.18	3121489	3121489	53.18	53.18	3121489	
			Total	108	3179086	3179086	54.17	3179086.00	3179086.00	54.17	54.17	3178386	

	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public													
Searial No.	Name of Shareholder	Name of the PAC	Number of shares	Percentage of shareholding by PAC										
1	Tritoma Hotels Private Limited	Abhay Jaswant Singh Kumat & Jyoti Abhay K	528494	9.00										
2	Future Corporate Resources Private Limited	Surplus Finvest Private Limited	2214389	37.73										